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Beetroot salad 2,5kg

Ingredient Statement

Product code

EAN code

Selling unit

Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)

Net weight

Nutritional claim

Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Lactose
Sugar

66743
06406600667430
jar

Finland

Finland

Chipsters

60

2500 g

free from gluten, free from
lactose

547 kJ (132 kcal)
109

0.6g

999¢

0.79

05¢g

0g

7949

Beetroot 69% [beetroot, sugar, vinegar, salt, preservatives (E211, E202), flavoring], mayonnaise [[water, rapeseed
oil, seasoning mix [modified starch (waxy corn, potato), sugar, iodized salt, thickeners (E415, E412) , preservatives
(E211, E202), color (E160a)], MUSTARD [sugar, MUSTARD SEED, salt, modified corn starch, vinegar, color
(E150a), white pepper], acidity regulators (E260, E330)]], apple, vegetable broth powder [[yeast extract , spices
(onion, carrot, leek, lovage, black pepper), salt, dextrose (corn), maltodextrin (corn), flavorings (parsley, paprika,

smoke)]], preservatives (E211, E202).

Allergen

Contains: Mustard or its derivatives
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